Credit Hours

Tuition -NC Resident
Tuition - Outside NC
Tuition - Non NC Resident
Associate Stu Gov Fee

Ed & Tech Fee
Security Fee

TOTAL -NC Resident
TOTAL -Outside NC**
TOTAL - Non NC Resident

Fayetteville State University

UNDERGRADUATE Tuition and Fees
Summer 2022
Distance Education/Online/Ft. Bragg

1 2 3 4
124.25 248.50 372.75  497.00
310.63 621.26 931.89 1242.52
607.92 1215.84 1823.76 2431.68

0.04 0.08 0.12 0.16

1592 31.84 47.76 63.68

1.25 2.50 3.75 5.00
141.46 282.92 424.38  565.84
327.84 655.68 983.52 1311.36
625.13 1250.26 1875.39 2500.52

5

621.25
1553.15
3039.60

0.2
79.60
6.25

707.30
1639.20
3125.65

6 7 8 9
745.50 869.75 994.00 1118.25
1863.78 2174.41 2485.04 2795.67
3647.52 4255.44 4863.36 5471.28
0.24 0.28 0.32 0.36
95.52 111.44 127.36 143.28
7.50 8.75 10.00 11.25
848.76 990.22 1131.68 1273.14
1967.04 2294.88 2622.72 2950.56
3750.78 4375.91 5001.04 5626.17

10

1242.50
3106.30
6079.20
0.4
159.20
12.50
1414.60
3278.40
6251.30

11 12

1366.75 1491.00
3416.93 3727.56
6687.12 7295.04
0.44 0.48
175.12 191.00
13.75 15.00
1556.06 1697.48
3606.24 3934.04
6876.43 7501.52

**The Outside NC tuition rates apply to students who are: non residents of NC for tuition purposes, living outside of NC, and registered in an

online program

Courseware Fees may apply to various courses

MISC FEES - Per Course

Book Rental Fee
Proctor Fee

$ 53.00 Per Course
$ 20.00 Per course

Other Fees

Application Fees

Application Fees(For housing)

Car Registration

Late Registration Fee

Orientation Fee(First Time Freshman Only)

Nursing Clinical per sem

Student Teaching one time
Social Work Field Experience one time
Teacher Ed Assessment one time

v n n u n n un n n

50.00
125.00
35.00
20.00
90.00
100.00
200.00
150.00
91.00

Transcript Fee

Graduation Fee

Graduation Attire - Undergraduate
Graduation Attire - Graduate
Graduation Attire - Doctoral
Proctor Fee per course
Course Audit Fee per credit

Returned Check Fee

$ 10.00
S 75.00
$ 87.00
S 99.00
Quote up
S 20.00
$ 10.00
S 25.00

plus tax
plus tax

on request




